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DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
The undersigned company Trafimet - Via del Lavoro, 8 - 36023 
Castegnero (VI) - Italy -  declares that the product identified 
and described on this page complies with standard EN 60974-7 
in accordance with the requirements contemplated by directive 
EEC 73/23 low voltage.

EN 60974-7

TECHNICAL DATA

A 151 - P 151
P L A S M A  R A N G E

Voltage class M

Standard lenght m 6

Air consumption 230 l/min

Air pressure 5 bar

Duty cycle 60% 150 A

Duty cycle 100% 120 A

6 m

A 151 m

PA1552 6

PA1550 6
PA1551 12

PA1554 6
PA1555 12

1/4 G
FITTING

M14x1
FITTING

Central
adaptors

P 151 m
PA0127 6
PA0128 12

PA0252 6
PA0253 12

M14x1
FITTING

Central
adaptors

1 m

1.1 Kg



www.trafimet.comThe company reserve the right to modify any products without notice. TRAFIMET spa is the registered owner of all trademarks, patents and models. Copyright © 2002 Trafimet Spa. All rights reserved. 
Print date 04/02 - EA0863

A 151 - P 151
P L A S M A  R A N G E
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TP0061

PF0111

EA0131 OR

EA0229 OR

COMPLETE CABLE

PH0148 M14x1 6m
PH0150 M14x1 12m
PH0149 1/4 G 6m
PH0151 1/4 G 12m

MAX

MIN

PD0101-17

CV0089

PR0116

PE0103

PD0111

PD0117-14  Ø 1.4
PD0117-17  Ø 1.7
PD0117-19  Ø 1.9

PR0111

PE0103

PC0120

CV0008
CV0009

FH0563

PD0109-14  Ø 1.4
PD0109-16  Ø 1.6
PD0109-18  Ø 1.8
PD0109-30  Ø 3.0

PC0131

PH0148 6m
PH0150 12m

BX0125

QB0164 per meter

PH0101 6m
PH0103 12m

1/4 G

CY0035

CY0036

FY0023  Central 

PH0149 6m
PH0151 12m

PH0107 6m
PH0110 12m

BX0138

M14 x 1

EA0236

BW0345
EA0313

BW0340

BX0020

EA0131 OR
PF0160

TP0110

BW0311

PT0201

BW0146 BW0139

CV1106 CV1105
CV0011

CV0012 CV0014

CV1107

CV0021

FLOWMETER
you have to do
the airflow test
before welding

M14x1

1/4 G


